\/
. GLOBAL 7725,
& GTS Equipment Co. TRANSYNERGY

" SUMMER SPECIAL CHUTE SALE

SALE ENDS SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

MTM, CON-TECH, BECK
4 FT (48”) EXTENSION CHUTES, AVAILABLE IN LIGHT WEIGHT
STEEL ORALUMINUM WITH A POWDER COATED FINISH

Part # 10532012 Part# 10532011
ALUMINUM EXT. CHUTE HD—26 LBS. EST LIGHT WEIGHT STEEL EXT. CHUTE—36 LBS. EST
1-19 CHUTES $350.00 EACH 1-19 CHUTES $250.00 EACH
1 PALLET / 20 CHUTES $315.00 EACH 1 PALLET / 20 CHUTES $215.00 EACH
2 OR MORE PALLETS $295.00 EACH 2 OR MORE PALLETS $195.00 EACH

FULL PALLET, FREIGHT PAID!!

ORDER NOW, SAVE MONEY, AND KEEP YOUR BUSINESS RUNNING SMOOTHLY!
FIRST COME FIRST SERVE BASIS ONLY! SALE LASTS AS LONG AS PARTS IN STOCK!
GTS Equipment Co. is your WORLD SOURCE for concrete mixer and pump parts!

Our sales team offers a century of mixer parts manufacturing and sales experience...

GTS Equipment Co. ORDER PARTS AT SALES@GTSEQUIPMENT.COM

Sales, Parts and Service CALL US FOR ALL YOUR CONCRETE MIXER PARTS:
Houston Location: Nashville Location: Brij Walia 713-703-7807 brij@gtsequipment.com
9797 Galveston Road 2103 Ritter Road Frank Campos 832-235-0144 frank@gtsequipment.com
Houston, Texas LaVergne, Tennessee Tim Graves 832-917-7612 tim@gtsequipment.com

77034 37086 Grady Shelton 713-805-6701 grady@gtsequipment.com

WE ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS Mary Canales 713-897-1361 mary@gtsequipment.com

FRIENDS HELPING FRIENDS — TOGETHER WE CAN MAKE A DIFFERENCE

WWW.GTSEQUIPMENT.COM GTS Equipment Co. is a Division of Global Transynergy Companies, LLC

FULL PALLET FREIGHT PAID! (shipping from Houston). Prices Subject to change.



